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Staff Contact List 

 

 

Name Title Phone Email 

Sherri Watkins Executive Director 559-207-3189 sherri.watkins@statecenter.com 

Pang Vangyi Transitions Counselor 559-573-4638 pang.vangyi@statecenter.com 

Oscar Hinojosa Transitions Specialist 559-593-3125 oscar.h@statecenter.com 

Mary Lopez Transitions Specialist 559-776-7919 mary.lopez@statecenter.com 

Karina Vera Transitions Specialist 559-593-1131 karina.vera@statecenter.com 

Kee Yang Transitions Specialist 559-593-0993 kee.yang@statecenter.com 

Allyson Adams Administrative Assistant 559-207-3189 allyson.adams@statecenter.com 
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